|===.=|

AucTtaHuna 7
18.06.2022

BCEPOCCHACKME COPEBHOBAHNA N0 NNABAHMIO  18-19 WIOHA 2022

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC cankr-nerepsyer

Jesouku, 200m Bpacc

g 4
o™
(=
B¢n DEAEPAURA ﬁ.?ll‘ NETEPBYPIA.

[—o 110 ANABAHMK
DenepaLMn NNasaHs

loa poxaeHus 2010 - 2013
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS

Hopmatus MC 12 +: 2:38.25 / Hopmatms KMC 10 +: 2:47.25 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 2:58.00 / Hopmartus Il pa3psg 9 +: 3:18.00 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 3:43.00 / Hopmatms | 1oH. pa3psg 9 +: 4:20.00 / HopmaTtus Il toH. paspsag 9 +: 4:55.00 /

Hopmartus Il toH. pa3pag 9 +: 5:37.00

damunua Nma
3annbiB 1 n3 4
3 NMPOXOPOBA tOnus
4 BACW/IbEBA EBreHusi

5 VCAEBA AHHa
6 3ATOPOAHWUX MonuHa

3annbiB 2 n3 4

3BOHKOBA MonnHa
ACTAXOBA 3BenvHa
MBAHOBA Bacunuca
LUEPBEAKOBA AHHa
CTAPOAYBEHKO Banepus
BENAEBA Bapapa
YANTAA Anéna

KYNMNKOBA TMonuHa
MAKEEBA VipnHa
KVUPUNbLEBA Codhbs

o

©CoOo~NOOO~WNPE

3annbiB 313 4

NTOCEBA AHHa

BABULIbIHA MapumMbsHa
FTOPOBYVIK EkaTepuHa
HUKNTYYK Togmnna
CMNMPNOOHOBA EkatepuHa
TYXBATYJIMHA Mapbs
MA3YP Mapwus
KOBAJIEHKO Buktopus
MONTABCKAA AnvHa
PENOTOBA EkaTtepuHa

O oo~NOoOOah~ WNPEFO

3annbie 4 n3 4

MOCWHA EkaTepuHa
BEOrAAHOBA EnunsaBseta
BOOBVHA Bapsapa
BOPOBIWKOBA Maiis
MBAHOBA BepoHuka
MOIOBA Bepa
BYWNYLWKNHA [apbs
TPEINA3OBA Butanusa
BbIKOBA AHacTacus
POMUHA KpuctmHa

© oo ~NOoO Ok WN PO

r.p.

2013
2011
2010
2011

2011
2012
2012
2010
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2010

2012
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011

KomaHga

3asnBoyHOe Bpems

1] CLU Ne 12 , BopoHex 3:42.01
M CLUOP KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, CIMe6 3:38.00
[tOH CLW "Huxeropopgel", HmwkHniA HoBropog 3:40.00
[tOH CLU Ne 12 , BopoHex 3:55.01
11l CK BBC "BonHa", OanHL0BO 3:33.33
11l KCLUOP Ne 1, TBepb 3:30.00

11l CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MeTepbypr 3:25.00

1} LLICK “Akme”, CaHKT-MNeTepbypr
ltoH CLlW no BBC, HOxHo-CaxanmHck

M Mwup cnopta Ctauib, SnekTpocTasib
M SC "Konigsberg", KanvHuxrpag,

M CLUOP "Mxopa", CaHKT-INeTepbypr
n Kuposckasa CLU, Kuposck

I} CLU Ne 2, MNpoTBUHO

I Mwup cnopta Ctasib, SnekTpocTasib
11l LCKA, OgnHL0BO

3:23.45
3:23.00
3:23.00
3:24.19
3:25.00
3:30.00
3:34.36

3:22.40
3:20.00

n CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 3:15.00

Il CLUOP Ne 1, CeBacTonosib

Il CLUOP "KOHoCTb", TOpXKOK

I CLUOP "Mxopa", CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
1] CLUOP Ne 1, CeBacTtonosib

1} CLUOP KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, CIMeé

I CLWOP no BBC, Py3a

M CK"Go swim", CaHkT-IMeTepbypr

I CLUOP "IOM-CKN®bI", Mocksa

3:12.56
3:04.00
3:10.00
3:14.00
3:19.00
3:20.00
3:21.01

3:00.00

I CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 2:59.00

I CLLUOP "FOM-CKN®bI", MockBa
I CLU KpacHorsappelickoro p-Ha, CI6

2:58.00
2:57.00

I CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 2:50.00

| CLU "Hwnxeropogey”, HnmxHuiA Hosropog
| CLWIOP no BBC, Py3a

I CLLOP "Vxopa", CaHkT-INeTepbypr

I CLLOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-leTepbypr
[toH CLUOP KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, CIMe6

2:53.00
2:57.00
2:59.00
2:59.30
3:00.00

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 50 meTpoB

r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. [koHa Puga, 8, nut. A, K. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

MAD
WAVE

[ cmius-ALTIUS: FoRTIUS ||

| AKAREMHA CNOPTA |

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

2 MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHMA

19.06.2022 18:45 - CtpaHuua 1

& i,
[~ MADWAVE
_E = ’t



