

MAD WAVE CLASSIC

18-19 ИЮНЯ 2022







18.06.2022	7 , 200m			2010 - 2013
10.00.2022	12 +: 2:38.25 /	10 +: 2:47.25 / I	9 +: 2:58.00 / II 9 +: 3:18.00	1
III III		I . 9 +: 4:20.00 /	II . 9 +: 4:55.00 /	
1	_4			
3		2013 III	12 ,	3:42.01
4		2011 III	- ,	3:38.00
5		2010 I	II II ,	3:40.00
6		2011 I	12 ,	3:55.01
2	4			
0		2011 III	n n	3:33.33
1		2012 III	1,	3:30.00
2		2012 III	3 " ", -	3:25.00
3		2010 III	" " -	3:23.45
4		2012 I	, -	3:23.00
5		2011 III	,	3:23.00
6		2011	SC "Konigsberg",	3:24.19
7		2012	" ", -	3:25.00
8 9		2012 III 2010 III	,	3:30.00
9		2010 III	2,	3:34.36
3	<u>4</u>			
0		2012 II	,	3:22.40
1		2010	,	3:20.00
2		2011	C " ", -	3:15.00
		2011 II	1,	3:12.56
4		2010 II	, " "	3:04.00
5 6		2010 II 2011 III	, - 1,	3:10.00 3:14.00
7		2011	1,	3:19.00
8		2010 III	- ,	3:20.00
9		2010	"Go swim", -	3:21.0
4	4			
0		2010 II	п _ п	3:00.00
1		2010 II	C " , -	2:59.00
2		2010 II	" - ".	2:58.00
3		2010 II	,	2:57.00
4		2010 I	C " ", -	2:50.00
5		2011 I	" ",	2:53.00
6		2010 I	,	2:57.00
7		2010 II	" ", -	2:59.00
8		2010 II	n , _	2:59.30
0		2011	•	2.00.00

", 50 , 8,

https://swim4you.ru/

2011

OMEGA ARES 21

3:00.00



Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

9







